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Date: 31.12.2025

a;fr. Tsafa raerer Rt Raw
1. IoTay faw 26.01.2026 HHIR
2. greir 04.03.2026 AR
3. E-3-fhay * 21.03.2026 AT
4. HETER STF=dr 31.03.2026 FHITSTAR
5. 5 WSS 03.04.2026 YFHAR
6. 58 qotAT 01.05.2026 YehaR
7. $E-3A-SRT (ThLhen)* 27.05.2026 AR
8. | HELH * 26.06.2026 YHAR
9. | ¥adaar feaw 15.08.2026 erfaar
10. | Y9TaR FAgFAg AT (Sa-v-fFare)* 26.08.2026 JUa
1. | &T&AT gaiT 22.09.2026 HITSTAR
12. | FGICAT ey S 02.10.2026 haR
13. | CRIgAT (HGTSTH) 19.10.2026 AR
14. | g2 (fasa gee) 20.10.2026 HITTAX
15. | faarelr (Srarae) 08.11.2026 faar
16. | IF A ST 24.11.2026 HITSTAX
17. | foraww @t e 25.12.2026 NELIRS
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FH. )

& d=Tous sraerer ICGICT faw
1. J9 A & o 01.01.2026 AEAR
2. SEGEEICIRGE G 03.01.2026 afaar
3. HHT TehiTa/ HTET ﬁ-g/tﬁmar 14.01.2026 FUaR
4. FHA GeH A dasr 23.01.2026 YshaR
5. % A ST 01.02.2026 Ifaar
6. FATHT AT, AIFIAT STl 12.02.2026 AR
7. FeT FRrarEr 15.02.2026 IFar
8. Rrarshr s 19.02.2026 THAR
9. RIGEIR-GIAC COIE 03.03.2026 FHITdR
10. | AT eFenfe/arEr ggan/zanfeadr e 19.03.2026 W
11. STHATT-3-Taer 20.03.2026
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12. JH ATHT 26.03.2026 LIRS

13. $¥ex IEar 05.04.2026 faar

14. | dareEy/faey A (AfHd dg ay &aw) 14.04.2026 FHITrAR
15. | dem@dr (Serer)/arerer o (3rHH) 15.04.2026 geran

16. % digelry I ST 09.05.2026 ofaarR
17. T2 ATAT 16.07.2026 IFA

18. qET FAgay fEaa/Arst 15.08.2026 erfaar
19. 3Nore ar 2% 3o feaw 26.08.2026 FUaR

20. TeTTaeTeT 28.08.2026 PhaR

21. SeATSEHT (3SUTd) 04.09.2026 ehay
22. arorer aql/fasTas Tl 14.09.2026 HIR
23. SRABAT (TTAHT) 18.10.2026 Iaar
24, AR (HBTAGH) 20.10.2026 HITARX
25. Fel areaifed I 26.10.2026 AHAR
26. | ®¥F agdf (Far =) 29.10.2026 TEAR

27. T Tgaeh 08.11.2026 FEar
28. | FMEeT gei 09.11.2026 HFHA
29. HE gt 11.11.2026 AR

30. | gF S T IS (I1d:) 15.11.2026 Haar
31. T AN FEIgT T erer feaw 24.11.2026 HIteraR
32, | goRa 3Tel ST 23.12.2026 LIRS

33. frga T qa geAar 24.12.2026 TEAR
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NOTIFICATION
LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR- 2026

Date: 31.12.2025

NSOI. Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday
2. | Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday
3. | Id-Ul-Fitr * 21.03.2026 Saturday
4. | Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday
5. | Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday

6. | Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday

7. | I1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 27.05.2026 Wednesday
8. | Muharram * 26.06.2026 Friday

9. | Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday
10. | Id-E-Milad (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) * 26.08.2026 Wednesday
11. | Karma Puja 22.09.2026 Tuesday
12. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2026 Friday
13. | Dussehra (Mahashtami) 19.10.2026 Monday
14. | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 20.10.2026 Tuesday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) 08.11.2026 Sunday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 24.11.2026 Tuesday
17. | Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday

*Subject to visibility of moon.

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR- 2026 (Any two can be availed)

NSOI‘ Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week
1. | New Year's Day 01.01.2026 Thursday
2. | Hzazarat Ali’s Birthday 03.01.2026 Saturday
3. | Makar Sankranti/ Megha Bihu/ Pongal 14.01.2026 Wednesday
4. | Sri Panchami/ Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday
5. Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 01.02.2026 Sunday
6. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 12.02.2026 Thursday
7. | Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday
8. | Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2026 Thursday
9. | Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra 03.03.2026 Tuesday
10. | Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padaval/ Ugadi/Cheti Chand 19.03.2026 Thursday
11. | Jamat-Ul-Vida 20.03.2026 Friday
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12. | Ram Navami 26.03.2026 Thursday
13. | Easter Sunday 05.04.2026 Sunday
14. g:}isakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s 14.04.2026 Tuesday
15. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2026 Wednesday
16. | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2026 Saturday
17. | Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday
18. | Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj 15.08.2026 Saturday
19. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 26.08.2026 Wednesday
20. | Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday
21. | Janmashtami (Vaishnavi) 04.09.2026 Friday
22. | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 14.09.2026 Monday
23. | Dussehra (Saptami) 18.10.2026 Sunday
24. | Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 20.10.2026 Tuesday
25. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 26.10.2026 Monday
26. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 29.10.2026 Thursday
27. | Naraka Chaturdasi 08.11.2026 Sunday
28. | Govardhan Puja 09.11.2026 Monday
29. | Bhai Duj 11.11.2026 Wednesday
30. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashti (Chhat Puja) 15.11.2026 Sunday
31. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2026 Tuesday
32. | Hzazarat Ali’s Birthday 23.12.2026 Wednesday
33. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2026 Thursday
Note:

1. In addition to the holidays mentioned above, the Director may declare Local Holidays

according to the need and significance.
2. Changes made by the Govt. of India (if any) during the year in the list of Holidays
mentioned above shall suo motto apply to the Institute.
3. The date of holidays for Id-ul-Fitr, Muharram and Id-e-Milad may be changed

depending upon sighting of the Moon.

CC : Director
All Department / Sectional Heads
All Employees / NBs

egistrar (In-charge)




